Monroe County
www.buysellroc.com/star-program

School district name Municipal name Class* Basic Enhanced

Brighton Town of Brighton - $741 $1,650
Brighton Town of Pittsford - $752 $1,641
Brockport Town of Bergen - $779 $1,737
Brockport Town of Clarendon - $779 $1,737
Brockport Town of Clarkson - $697 $1,621
Brockport Town of Hamlin - $697 $1,597
Brockport Town of Ogden - $708 $1,620
Brockport Town of Parma - $709 $1,624
Brockport Town of Sweden - $710 $1,581

James Graye
Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com
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Churchville-Chili
Churchville-Chili
Churchville-Chili
Churchville-Chili
East Irondequoit
East Rochester
East Rochester
East Rochester
Fairport
Gates-Chili
Gates-Chili
Greece

Hilton

Town of Chili

Town of Ogden
Town of Riga

Town of Sweden
Town of lrondequoit
Town of East Rochester
Town of Perinton
Town of Pittsford
Town of Perinton
Town of Chili

Town of Gates
Town of Greece

Town of Clarkson

James Graye

Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com

$677
$671
$690
$677
$857
$775
$799
$799
$679
$767
$791
$734

$680

$1,536
$1,551
$1,536
$1,536
$1,879
$1,701
$1,701
$1,701
$1,437
$1,677
$1,677
$1,574

$1,564


http://www.buysellroc.com

Hilton Town of Greece - $680 $1,516

Hilton Town of Hamlin - $675 $1,546
Hilton Town of Parma - $688 $1,552
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Avon - $743 $1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Henrietta - $697 $1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Lima - $742 $1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Livonia - $743 $1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Mendon - $697 $1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Richmond - $745 $1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Rush - $700 $1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of Victor - $738 $1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima Town of West Bloomfield - $731 $1,597
Penfield Town of Brighton - $713 $1,651

James Graye
Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com
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Penfield
Penfield
Penfield
Penfield
Penfield
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford

Pittsford

Rochester

Rochester

Town of Macedon
Town of Penfield
Town of Perinton
Town of Pittsford
Town of Walworth
Town of Brighton
Town of Mendon
Town of Penfield
Town of Perinton
Town of Pittsford
Town of Victor
City of Rochester

City of Rochester

James Graye
Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com

$733
$737
$722
$722
$751
$759
$759
$786
$773
$773
$798
$353

$720

$1,654
$1,658
$1,653
$1,653
$1,654
$1,641
$1,641
$1,641
$1,641
$1,641
$1,728

$821

$1,676
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Rush-Henrietta
Rush-Henrietta
Rush-Henrietta
Rush-Henrietta
Spencerport
Spencerport
Spencerport
Spencerport
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster

West Irondequoit

Town of Brighton
Town of Henrietta
Town of Pittsford
Town of Rush
Town of Gates
Town of Greece
Town of Ogden
Town of Parma
Town of Ontario
Town of Penfield
Town of Walworth

Town of Webster

Town of Irondequoit

James Graye
Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com

$573
$595
$595
$586
$710
$700
$713
$721
$609
$602
$630
$605

$803

$1,308
$1,308
$1,308
$1,308
$1,582
$1,582
$1,616
$1,616
$1,380
$1,391
$1,409
$1,391

$1,789
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Wheatland-Chili
Wheatland-Chili
Wheatland-Chili

Wheatland-Chili

H: Homestead

N: Non-homestead

Town of Brighton
Town of Caledonia
Town of Chili

Town of Wheatland

James Graye
Realtor, Licensed RE Salesperson
www.buysellroc.com

$656
$707
$669

$652

$1,490
$1,643
$1,490

$1,494
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