Monroe County

www.buysellroc.com/star-program

School district name	Municipal name	Class*	Basic	Enhanced
Brighton	Town of Brighton	-	\$741	\$1,650
Brighton	Town of Pittsford	-	\$752	\$1,641
Brockport	Town of Bergen	-	\$779	\$1,737
Brockport	Town of Clarendon	-	\$779	\$1,737
Brockport	Town of Clarkson	-	\$697	\$1,621
Brockport	Town of Hamlin	-	\$697	\$1,597
Brockport	Town of Ogden	-	\$708	\$1,620
Brockport	Town of Parma	-	\$709	\$1,624
Brockport	Town of Sweden	-	\$710	\$1,581

Churchville-Chili	Town of Chili	-	\$677	\$1,536
Churchville-Chili	Town of Ogden	-	\$671	\$1,551
Churchville-Chili	Town of Riga	-	\$690	\$1,536
Churchville-Chili	Town of Sweden	-	\$677	\$1,536
East Irondequoit	Town of Irondequoit	-	\$857	\$1,879
East Rochester	Town of East Rochester	-	\$775	\$1,701
East Rochester	Town of Perinton	-	\$799	\$1,701
East Rochester	Town of Pittsford	-	\$799	\$1,701
Fairport	Town of Perinton	-	\$679	\$1,437
Gates-Chili	Town of Chili	-	\$767	\$1,677
Gates-Chili	Town of Gates	-	\$791	\$1,677
Greece	Town of Greece	-	\$734	\$1,574
Hilton	Town of Clarkson	-	\$680	\$1,564

Hilton	Town of Greece	-	\$680	\$1,516
Hilton	Town of Hamlin	-	\$675	\$1,546
Hilton	Town of Parma	-	\$688	\$1,552
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Avon	-	\$743	\$1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Henrietta	-	\$697	\$1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Lima	-	\$742	\$1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Livonia	-	\$743	\$1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Mendon	-	\$697	\$1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Richmond	-	\$745	\$1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Rush	-	\$700	\$1,481
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of Victor	-	\$738	\$1,591
Honeoye Falls-Lima	Town of West Bloomfield	-	\$731	\$1,597
Penfield	Town of Brighton	-	\$713	\$1,651

Penfield	Town of Macedon	-	\$733	\$1,654
Penfield	Town of Penfield	-	\$737	\$1,658
Penfield	Town of Perinton	-	\$722	\$1,653
Penfield	Town of Pittsford	-	\$722	\$1,653
Penfield	Town of Walworth	-	\$751	\$1,654
Pittsford	Town of Brighton	-	\$759	\$1,641
Pittsford	Town of Mendon	-	\$759	\$1,641
Pittsford	Town of Penfield	-	\$786	\$1,641
Pittsford	Town of Perinton	-	\$773	\$1,641
Pittsford	Town of Pittsford	-	\$773	\$1,641
Pittsford	Town of Victor	-	\$798	\$1,728
Rochester	City of Rochester	Н	\$353	\$821
Rochester	City of Rochester	N	\$720	\$1,676

Rush-Henrietta	Town of Brighton	-	\$573	\$1,308
Rush-Henrietta	Town of Henrietta	-	\$595	\$1,308
Rush-Henrietta	Town of Pittsford	-	\$595	\$1,308
Rush-Henrietta	Town of Rush	-	\$586	\$1,308
Spencerport	Town of Gates	-	\$710	\$1,582
Spencerport	Town of Greece	-	\$700	\$1,582
Spencerport	Town of Ogden	-	\$713	\$1,616
Spencerport	Town of Parma	-	\$721	\$1,616
Webster	Town of Ontario	-	\$609	\$1,380
Webster	Town of Penfield	-	\$602	\$1,391
Webster	Town of Walworth	-	\$630	\$1,409
Webster	Town of Webster	-	\$605	\$1,391
West Irondequoit	Town of Irondequoit	-	\$803	\$1,789

Wheatland-Chili	Town of Brighton	-	\$656	\$1,490
Wheatland-Chili	Town of Caledonia	-	\$707	\$1,643
Wheatland-Chili	Town of Chili	-	\$669	\$1,490
Wheatland-Chili	Town of Wheatland	-	\$652	\$1,494
H: Homestead				
N: Non-homestead				